J & S Electronics Inc.
P.O. Box 147
New Knoxville, OH 45871

ELECTRONICS

Team Captains
Report Date: 2/22/2024 4:04 PM

| Team I Captain ICaptain's Home PhoneICaptain's Mobile Phonel Location I Location's Phone

Alpha N Omega
Always Hungry
Beauty N A Musser
Beauty N The Bear
Crazy Train

Darty Dreams
Double D

Go Drunk Ur Home
Hillbilly N Niccole
Minnichs

Royal Flush
Sandbaggers R Us
Slow Motion

The 0Old Farts

The Swobs

Viper King N Queen

Nancy Kave
Derek Solomon
Tess Solomon

David Bragg Jr

Tammy Landis
Scott Martin
Dustin Ward
Hanna Rulli

Charles Brewster

Mike Minnich

Billy Williams

Allison Erb

Melissa Fought

Rita Symonds
Becky Swob
Jeff Howard

937-441-0005
567-242-9805
567-356-7140
937-489-6529
937-417-1553
937-214-4731
937-451-1209
567-319-0771
419-996-8467
567-379-5288
937-417-7847
419-302-1457
419-905-9613
419-204-0436
937-570-9385
567-242-4504

Longhorn Bar Grill
Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
Tap House At The Squ
Yalls Country Club
Yalls Country Club
Yalls Country Club
Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
Village Cafe

Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
Yalls Country Club
Varsity Lanes

Am Legion Post 96
Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
Yalls Country Club
Varsity Lanes

419-738-3367
419-738-3367
419-300-BEER (2337)
937-753-1206
937-753-1206
937-753-1206
419-738-3367
419-645-4042
419-738-3367
937-753-1206
419-394-2915
419-225-5641
419-738-3367
937-753-1206
419-394-2915
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